Vehicle is in running condition. 
Manufacturing of this model has been discontinued. 
Scratches & Dents are present on the body. 

9. Valuation: 

1 

Fair Market Value 
Realisable Value 
Forced Sale Value 

We are of the opinion that the fair market value of the vehicle is Rs.5,49,000.00 (Rupees 
Five Lakh And Forty Nine Thousand Only) 

Rs.5,49,000.00 
Rs.4,94, 100.00 
Rs.4,39,200.00 

DECLARATION 

We have no direct / indirect interest in the vehicle valued. 

2. The information given in the report is correct and true to the best of my 
knowledge. 

3. The valuation report is valid for 6 months only.